RM42-DN-EXT
Modular Fixture System  |  Direct  |  Exterior
1
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 5-2025-1
COMPLIANT
BU

Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
Example: MOD-RM42-DN-EXT-RNG-120-MD8550LM-830-DIM-CAT-WGX
SO  standard
 501 lm/ft
HO  high
 895 lm/ft
MD  modify lumens
 and watts
 (consult factory)
Output
Powder Coat
WHT  matte white
BLK  matte black
ASL  anodized silver
GRY  matte gray (RAL 7035)
RALX  matte RAL color
 X=code (specify)
CCL  custom color
 (provide chip)
Wood Grain*
WG1  ash
WG2  teak
WG3  walnut
WG4  zebrawood
Skin*
CFS  carbon fi ber
* not available on full exposure
exterior applications
Fixture Finish
MOD indicates a modifi cation to standard spec attributes
standard: RM42-DN-EXT-96-SO-935-DIM-SPC-BLK-BCC
modifi ed Lm: MOD-RM42-DN-EXT-RNG-120-MD8550LM-830-DIM-CAT-BLK-BCC
*MOD placed at the begining of an order sequence
Modifi ed*
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
Red, Green, Blue + White*
RGBW30 RGB+W 3000°K
RGBW35 RGB+W 3500°K
RGBW40 RGB+W 4000°K
*consult for RGB+W
LED
DIM 0-10 V/1%
DIM-.1 0-10 V/.1%
TRC TRIAC/ ELV
DAL DALI
DMX Digital Multiplex
 (consult factory)
Drivers rated 120-277 VAC
Driver
Pendant
SPC  single point canopies
w/seismic cable bracing
Closed Shapes
MCC  muti-cable center canopy
w/seismic cable bracing
Catenary
CAT catenary mounting
Recessed
RFL ½  ” recessed fl ange
RSF 1½  ” recessed spackle fl ange
Surface
SRF surface mount
Mounting
RM42-DN-EXTMOD